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1.  

 

 

 
Name of the Partner 
 

 
Rezekne Academy of Technologies 

 
Activity 
 

 
 Presentation of the project activities 

 
Summary 
 
 

 
Date: 12/03/2022 
 
Place: Online 
 
A lecture for the students of the study course 
“Organisation and management of pedagodical 
process for learners with special needs” ”  
 
Audience: 40 students 

 
Reference 
 

 
1) Photo from the zoom presentation 
 

 

 
 



                                       

                                        

 

A lecture within the study course “Organisation and management of pedagogical 

process for learners with special needs”  on 12 March 2022 

 

List of participants 

No. First name Surname E-mail 
Date of attendance 

1.  Maija Āboliņa maija.abolina@gmail.com 12.03.2022. (Zoom) 

2.  Aiga Anspoka aigaanspoka@inbox.lv 12.03.2022. (Zoom) 

3.  Olga Bojarinova Smeiļa bojarinova_olga@inbox.lv 12.03.2022. (Zoom) 

4.  Mareks Briška mareksbriska1@inbox.lv 12.03.2022. (Zoom) 

5.  Margarita Čerņenko mcernenko2@edu.riga.lv 12.03.2022. (Zoom) 

6.  Olga Ciganoka olgacig446@gmail.com 12.03.2022. (Zoom) 

7.  Inga Elste einga72@inbox.lv 12.03.2022. (Zoom) 

8.  Svetlana Golubeva Svetlana1123@inbox.lv 12.03.2022. (Zoom) 

9.  Sandra Kalnkambare skalnkambare@inbox.lv 12.03.2022. (Zoom) 

10.  Ēriks  Ķiģelis <kigelis.eriks@gmail.com> 12.03.2022. (Zoom) 

11.  Nataļja Krūmiņa simbakrum125@inbox.lv 12.03.2022. (Zoom) 

12.  

Tatjana Lavriņenko 

fevral24@inbox.lv, 

tlavrinenko@edu.riga.lv 

12.03.2022. (Zoom) 

13.  Elizaveta Malkevicha e.malkevicha@gmail.com 12.03.2022. (Zoom) 

14.  Inga Medniece inga.medniece@inbox.lv 12.03.2022. (Zoom) 

15.  Elita Medveja elita.medvedja@gmail.com 12.03.2022. (Zoom) 

16.  

Līga Meškovska 

Liga Meskovska 

<ligameskovska@inbox.lv> 

12.03.2022. (Zoom) 

17.  Marija Monska marijamonska@inbox.lv 12.03.2022. (Zoom) 

18.  Nataļja Loskutova nataljaloskutova@gmail.com 12.03.2022. (Zoom) 

19.  Marina Nette Marina Nette Skylark 

<skylarklv@inbox.lv> 

12.03.2022. (Zoom) 

20.  Gaļina Novičonoka galina.noviconoka@inbox.lv 12.03.2022. (Zoom) 

21.  Ligita Pelnika ligita_pelnika@inbox.lv 12.03.2022. (Zoom) 

22.  Marija Petrovska maripet@inbox.lv 12.03.2022. (Zoom) 

23.  Antra Prancāne antra.prancane@inbox.lv 12.03.2022. (Zoom) 

24.  Solvita Prikule solvitaprikule@inbox.lv 12.03.2022. (Zoom) 

25.  Mārīte Pugeja maritepugeja@inbox.lv 12.03.2022. (Zoom) 

26.  Sandra Ratniece ratniece.epasts@gmail.com 12.03.2022. (Zoom) 

27.  Zanda Reinvalde zanda66@inbox.lv 12.03.2022. (Zoom) 

28.  Sandra Rimša rimsasandra2@gmail.com 12.03.2022. (Zoom) 

29.  Dagnija Sama d_sama @inbox.lv 12.03.2022. (Zoom) 

30.  Ivanda Siliņa ivanda69@inbox.lv 12.03.2022. (Zoom) 
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31.  Aija Skrimble aija.skrimble@inbox.lv 12.03.2022. (Zoom) 

32.  Anita Staskeviča anitaanita2009@inbox.lv 12.03.2022. (Zoom) 

33.  Tatjana Terentjeva trifonovna@inbox.lv 12.03.2022. (Zoom) 

34.  Aija Trunoviča-Stivriņa stivrina24@inbox.lv 12.03.2022. (Zoom) 

35.  Valentīna Vencele vencele@inbox.lv 12.03.2022. (Zoom) 

36.  Jolanta Vilcāne jolis2796@inbox.lv 12.03.2022. (Zoom) 

37.  Jeļena Vorošilova elena.vorosilova@inbox.lv 12.03.2022. (Zoom) 

38.  Tatjana Žiļcova tatjana.zilcova@gmail.com 12.03.2022. (Zoom) 

39.  
Ina Neimane ina.neimane@valmiera.edu.lv 

12.03.2022. (Zoom) 

40.  Iveta Upeniece Iveta_upeniece@inbox.lv 12.03.2022. (Zoom) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                                       

                                        

 

2.  

 
Name of the Partner 
 

 
Rezekne Academy of Technologies 

 
Activity 
 

 
 Presentation of the project activities 

 
Summary 
 
 

 
Date: 19/03/2022 
 
Place: Online 
 
A lecture for the students of professional bachelor 
study program “Primary School Teacher” at the 
University of Daugavpils; Study course “Introduction 
into Special Pedagogy and Psychology” 
 
Audience: 26 (2nd and 3rd year students) 
 

 
Reference 
 

 
Photos from the zoom presentation 
 



                                       

                                        

 

 

 
 

 



                                       

                                        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 



                                       

                                        

 

3.  

 
Name of Partner 
 

 
Rezekne Academy of Technologies 

 
Activity 
 

 
 Presentation of the project activities 

 
Summary 
 
 

 
Date: 24/03/2022 
 
Place: Online 
 
A lecture for professional bachelor’s study program 
“Primary School Teacher” at RTA; Study course 
„Pedagogical Dimensions of Diversity”  
 

Audience: 7 people (3rd year students) 

 
Reference 
 

 
Photos from the zoom presentation 
 

 

 
 

 
 



                                       

                                        

 

 

 
 

 

 


